
MOLESEY VETERAN HEAD 2017 FINAL RESULTS IN START ORDER 21/02/2017

Results Bow 
position Number Club Category Stroke Time Hcp Time Winners

17th 1 Eton Excelsior MasC-D 8+ ETX-Williams 10:20.8 10:04.8
4th 2 Molesey BC - McLellan MasC-D 8+ MBC-McLellan 09:26.6 09:10.6
1st 3 Molesey BC - Middleton MasC-D 8+ MBC-Middleton 08:50.7 08:34.7 Fastest MasC-D 8+ of 6

10th 4 Thames Tradesmen/London MasC-D 8+ TTR-Brooks 09:55.4 09:39.4
14th 5 Kingston RC MasC-D 8+ KRC-Bascombe 10:10.5 09:39.5
30th 6 Reading RC MasC-D 8+ RDG-Symons 10:53.9 10:22.9
22nd 7 Bewl Bridge MasE.8+ BEB-Reeves 10:35.6 09:50.6
15th 8 Broxbourne RC MasE.8+ BRX-O Puirseil 10:11.7 09:26.7
7th 9 Broxbourne/Lea MasE.8+ Lummers Delights 09:45.8 09:00.8
3rd 10 Crabtree BC MasE.8+ CRB-Reynolds 09:21.3 08:36.3
2nd 11 Molesey BC MasE.8+ MBC-Roberts 09:10.5 08:25.5 Fastest MasE.8+ of 9

28th 12 Putney Town RC MasE.8+ PTR-Desmond 10:51.7 10:06.7
6th 13 Reading RC MasE.8+ RDG-Hudson 09:36.3 08:51.3
5th 14 Walton RC MasE.8+ WLT-Groom 09:29.6 08:44.6
9th 15 Weybridge RC MasE.8+ WEY-Thomas 09:49.5 09:04.5
20th 16 Guildford/Eton Excelsior MasF-H 8+ GUI-Watling 10:34.5 09:32.5
13th 17 Reading RC MasF-H 8+ RDG-Norton 10:09.0 09:07.0
25th 18 Tideway Scullers Sch MasF-H 8+ TSS-Shea 10:46.4 09:44.4
11th 19 Walbrook MasF-H 8+ WBK-Lanzer 09:59.1 08:57.1
12th 20 Weybridge/Nottingham MasF-H 8+ WEY-Hudson 10:08.3 08:27.3 Fastest MasF-H 8+ of 5

24th 21 Putney Town RC W.MasD-E 8+ PTR-Nash 10:45.6 10:11.6
19th 22 Weybridge RC W.MasD-E 8+ WEY-Johnson 10:27.7 09:39.7 Fastest W.MasD-E 8+ of 3

48th 23 Molesey BC W.MasD-E 8+ MBC-Mcnulty 11:37.0 11:03.0
23rd 26 Kingston RC MasA-C.4x- KRC-Cook 10:37.2 10:21.2 Fastest MasA-C.4x- of 1

8th 27 Ardingly MasD-F 4x- ARD-Carter 09:46.6 09:14.6
39th 28 Kingston GS Vet - Harrison MasD-F 4x- KGV-Harrison P 10:34.7
18th 29 Tideway Scullers Sch MasD-F 4x- TSS-Bridger 10:22.8 09:35.8
16th 30 Ardingly MasD-F 4x- ARD-Andrews 10:14.2 09:10.2 Fastest MasD-F 4x- of 9

35th 31 Crabtree BC MasD-F 4x- CRB-Robinson 11:04.0 10:00.0
46th 32 Kingston GS Vet - Prothero MasD-F 4x- KGV-Prothero 11:30.5 10:26.5
52nd 33 Kingston RC MasD-F 4x- KRC-Brewster 12:31.1 11:27.1
27th 34 Maidenhead RC MasD-F 4x- MHD-Rayer 10:51.4 09:47.4
21st 35 Twickenham RC MasD-F 4x- TWK-Kerr 10:35.5 09:32.5
33rd 36 Bewl Bridge MasG-H 4x- BEB-Stuart-Menteath 11:00.6 09:37.6
40th 37 Molesey/Kingston MasG-H 4x- MBCKBC 11:11.9 09:48.9
32nd 38 Mortlake Anglian & Alpha MasG-H 4x- MAA-Napier 10:54.4 09:31.4 Fastest MasG-H 4x- of 5

41st 39 Putney Town RC MasG-H 4x- PTR-Brecknock 11:13.3 09:50.3
51st 40 Molesey BC MasG-H 4x- MBC-Nesbitt 12:08.2 10:23.2
34th 41 Hillingdon RC Mx.MasC-E 4x- HIL-Butschek 11:03.6 10:46.6
26th 42 Bewl Bridge Mx.MasC-E 4x- BEB-Kane 10:51.1 10:17.1 Fastest Mx.MasC-E 4x- of 5

31st 43 Walton RC Mx.MasC-E 4x- WLT-Gillespie 10:54.4 10:20.3
50th 44 Kingston GS Vet Mx.MasC-E 4x- KGV-Sealy 11:53.8 11:05.8
44th 45 Mortlake Anglian & Alpha Mx.MasC-E 4x- MAA-Poole 11:28.6 10:40.6
38th 46 Weybridge Ladies W.MasB-D 4x- WEL-Williams 11:11.5 11:05.5
29th 47 Eton Excelsior W.MasB-D 4x- ETX-Johnson 10:53.4 10:18.4 Fastest W.MasB-D 4x- of 3

49th 48 Walbrook W.MasB-D 4x- WBK-Bullard 11:45.3 11:10.3
45th 49 Walbrook W.MasE-F 4x- WBK-Field 11:28.7 10:38.7
47th 50 Molesey BC W.MasE-F 4x- MBC-Bernard 11:34.5 10:25.5 Fastest W.MasE-F 4x- of 2

36th 51 Burway RC Mx.MasC.4- BUR-Pollard 11:04.4 10:47.4 Fastest Mx.MasC.4- of 1

43rd 52 Reading RC MasD.4+ RDG-Wright 11:21.5 10:47.5 Fastest MasD.4+ of 1

42nd 53 Avon County W.MasC.4+ AVN-Finucane 11:18.1 10:59.1 Fastest W.MasC.4+ of 1

37th 54 M Denny Diamond Crew MasZ 11:05.2 11:05.2 Fastest MasZ of 1

55th 55 Leicester Explore Leicester 13:03.7 13:03.7
53rd 56 Molesey Explore Molesey 12:49.7 12:49.7 Fastest Explore of 5

56th 57 Southampton Coalporters Explore Southampton Coalporters13:54.6 13:54.6
57th 58 Walbrook Explore Walbrook 13:55.3 13:55.3
54th 60 Weyfarers Explore Weyfarers 12:59.6 12:59.6



MOLESEY VETERAN HEAD 2017 FINAL RESULTS IN FINISH ORDER RAW TIME
Results Bow 
position Number Club Category Stroke Time Hcp Time Winners

1st 3 Molesey BC - Middleton MasC-D 8+ MBC-Middleton 08:50.7 08:34.7 Fastest MasC-D 8+ of 6

2nd 11 Molesey BC MasE.8+ MBC-Roberts 09:10.5 08:25.5 Fastest MasE.8+ of 9

3rd 10 Crabtree BC MasE.8+ CRB-Reynolds 09:21.3 08:36.3
4th 2 Molesey BC - McLellan MasC-D 8+ MBC-McLellan 09:26.6 09:10.6
5th 14 Walton RC MasE.8+ WLT-Groom 09:29.6 08:44.6
6th 13 Reading RC MasE.8+ RDG-Hudson 09:36.3 08:51.3
7th 9 Broxbourne/Lea MasE.8+ Lummers Delights 09:45.8 09:00.8
8th 27 Ardingly MasD-F 4x- ARD-Carter 09:46.6 09:14.6
9th 15 Weybridge RC MasE.8+ WEY-Thomas 09:49.5 09:04.5
10th 4 Thames Tradesmen/London MasC-D 8+ TTR-Brooks 09:55.4 09:39.4
11th 19 Walbrook MasF-H 8+ WBK-Lanzer 09:59.1 08:57.1
12th 20 Weybridge/Nottingham MasF-H 8+ WEY-Hudson 10:08.3 08:27.3 Fastest MasF-H 8+ of 5

13th 17 Reading RC MasF-H 8+ RDG-Norton 10:09.0 09:07.0
14th 5 Kingston RC MasC-D 8+ KRC-Bascombe 10:10.5 09:39.5
15th 8 Broxbourne RC MasE.8+ BRX-O Puirseil 10:11.7 09:26.7
16th 30 Ardingly MasD-F 4x- ARD-Andrews 10:14.2 09:10.2 Fastest MasD-F 4x- of 9

17th 1 Eton Excelsior MasC-D 8+ ETX-Williams 10:20.8 10:04.8
18th 29 Tideway Scullers Sch MasD-F 4x- TSS-Bridger 10:22.8 09:35.8
19th 22 Weybridge RC W.MasD-E 8+ WEY-Johnson 10:27.7 09:39.7 Fastest W.MasD-E 8+ of 3

20th 16 Guildford/Eton Excelsior MasF-H 8+ GUI-Watling 10:34.5 09:32.5
21st 35 Twickenham RC MasD-F 4x- TWK-Kerr 10:35.5 09:32.5
22nd 7 Bewl Bridge MasE.8+ BEB-Reeves 10:35.6 09:50.6
23rd 26 Kingston RC MasA-C.4x- KRC-Cook 10:37.2 10:21.2 Fastest MasA-C.4x- of 1

24th 21 Putney Town RC W.MasD-E 8+ PTR-Nash 10:45.6 10:11.6
25th 18 Tideway Scullers Sch MasF-H 8+ TSS-Shea 10:46.4 09:44.4
26th 42 Bewl Bridge Mx.MasC-E 4x- BEB-Kane 10:51.1 10:17.1 Fastest Mx.MasC-E 4x- of 5

27th 34 Maidenhead RC MasD-F 4x- MHD-Rayer 10:51.4 09:47.4
28th 12 Putney Town RC MasE.8+ PTR-Desmond 10:51.7 10:06.7
29th 47 Eton Excelsior W.MasB-D 4x- ETX-Johnson 10:53.4 10:18.4 Fastest W.MasB-D 4x- of 3

30th 6 Reading RC MasC-D 8+ RDG-Symons 10:53.9 10:22.9
31st 43 Walton RC Mx.MasC-E 4x- WLT-Gillespie 10:54.4 10:20.3
32nd 38 Mortlake Anglian & Alpha MasG-H 4x- MAA-Napier 10:54.4 09:31.4 Fastest MasG-H 4x- of 5

33rd 36 Bewl Bridge MasG-H 4x- BEB-Stuart-Menteath 11:00.6 09:37.6
34th 41 Hillingdon RC Mx.MasC-E 4x- HIL-Butschek 11:03.6 10:46.6
35th 31 Crabtree BC MasD-F 4x- CRB-Robinson 11:04.0 10:00.0
36th 51 Burway RC Mx.MasC.4- BUR-Pollard 11:04.4 10:47.4 Fastest Mx.MasC.4- of 1

37th 54 M Denny Diamond Crew MasZ 11:05.2 11:05.2 Fastest MasZ of 1

38th 46 Weybridge Ladies W.MasB-D 4x- WEL-Williams 11:11.5 11:05.5
39th 28 Kingston GS Vet - Harrison MasD-F 4x- KGV-Harrison P 10:34.7
40th 37 Molesey/Kingston MasG-H 4x- MBCKBC 11:11.9 09:48.9
41st 39 Putney Town RC MasG-H 4x- PTR-Brecknock 11:13.3 09:50.3
42nd 53 Avon County W.MasC.4+ AVN-Finucane 11:18.1 10:59.1 Fastest W.MasC.4+ of 1

43rd 52 Reading RC MasD.4+ RDG-Wright 11:21.5 10:47.5 Fastest MasD.4+ of 1

44th 45 Mortlake Anglian & Alpha Mx.MasC-E 4x- MAA-Poole 11:28.6 10:40.6
45th 49 Walbrook W.MasE-F 4x- WBK-Field 11:28.7 10:38.7
46th 32 Kingston GS Vet - Prothero MasD-F 4x- KGV-Prothero 11:30.5 10:26.5
47th 50 Molesey BC W.MasE-F 4x- MBC-Bernard 11:34.5 10:25.5 Fastest W.MasE-F 4x- of 2

48th 23 Molesey BC W.MasD-E 8+ MBC-Mcnulty 11:37.0 11:03.0
49th 48 Walbrook W.MasB-D 4x- WBK-Bullard 11:45.3 11:10.3
50th 44 Kingston GS Vet Mx.MasC-E 4x- KGV-Sealy 11:53.8 11:05.8
51st 40 Molesey BC MasG-H 4x- MBC-Nesbitt 12:08.2 10:23.2
52nd 33 Kingston RC MasD-F 4x- KRC-Brewster 12:31.1 11:27.1
53rd 56 Molesey Explore Molesey 12:49.7 12:49.7 Fastest Explore of 5

54th 60 Weyfarers Explore Weyfarers 12:59.6 12:59.6
55th 55 Leicester Explore Leicester 13:03.7 13:03.7
56th 57 Southampton Coalporters Explore Southampton Coalporters13:54.6 13:54.6
57th 58 Walbrook Explore Walbrook 13:55.3 13:55.3



MOLESEY VETERAN HEAD 2017 FINAL RESULTS IN FINISH ORDER ADJUSTED TIME
Results Bow 
position Number Club Category Stroke Time Hcp Time Winners

2nd 11 Molesey BC MasE.8+ MBC-Roberts 09:10.5 08:25.5 Fastest MasE.8+ of 9

12th 20 Weybridge/Nottingham MasF-H 8+ WEY-Hudson 10:08.3 08:27.3 Fastest MasF-H 8+ of 5

1st 3 Molesey BC - Middleton MasC-D 8+ MBC-Middleton 08:50.7 08:34.7 Fastest MasC-D 8+ of 6

3rd 10 Crabtree BC MasE.8+ CRB-Reynolds 09:21.3 08:36.3
5th 14 Walton RC MasE.8+ WLT-Groom 09:29.6 08:44.6
6th 13 Reading RC MasE.8+ RDG-Hudson 09:36.3 08:51.3
11th 19 Walbrook MasF-H 8+ WBK-Lanzer 09:59.1 08:57.1
7th 9 Broxbourne/Lea MasE.8+ Lummers Delights 09:45.8 09:00.8
9th 15 Weybridge RC MasE.8+ WEY-Thomas 09:49.5 09:04.5
13th 17 Reading RC MasF-H 8+ RDG-Norton 10:09.0 09:07.0
16th 30 Ardingly MasD-F 4x- ARD-Andrews 10:14.2 09:10.2 Fastest MasD-F 4x- of 9

4th 2 Molesey BC - McLellan MasC-D 8+ MBC-McLellan 09:26.6 09:10.6
8th 27 Ardingly MasD-F 4x- ARD-Carter 09:46.6 09:14.6
15th 8 Broxbourne RC MasE.8+ BRX-O Puirseil 10:11.7 09:26.7
32nd 38 Mortlake Anglian & Alpha MasG-H 4x- MAA-Napier 10:54.4 09:31.4 Fastest MasG-H 4x- of 5

20th 16 Guildford/Eton Excelsior MasF-H 8+ GUI-Watling 10:34.5 09:32.5
21st 35 Twickenham RC MasD-F 4x- TWK-Kerr 10:35.5 09:32.5
18th 29 Tideway Scullers Sch MasD-F 4x- TSS-Bridger 10:22.8 09:35.8
33rd 36 Bewl Bridge MasG-H 4x- BEB-Stuart-Menteath 11:00.6 09:37.6
10th 4 Thames Tradesmen/London MasC-D 8+ TTR-Brooks 09:55.4 09:39.4
14th 5 Kingston RC MasC-D 8+ KRC-Bascombe 10:10.5 09:39.5
19th 22 Weybridge RC W.MasD-E 8+ WEY-Johnson 10:27.7 09:39.7 Fastest W.MasD-E 8+ of 3

25th 18 Tideway Scullers Sch MasF-H 8+ TSS-Shea 10:46.4 09:44.4
27th 34 Maidenhead RC MasD-F 4x- MHD-Rayer 10:51.4 09:47.4
40th 37 Molesey/Kingston MasG-H 4x- MBCKBC 11:11.9 09:48.9
41st 39 Putney Town RC MasG-H 4x- PTR-Brecknock 11:13.3 09:50.3
22nd 7 Bewl Bridge MasE.8+ BEB-Reeves 10:35.6 09:50.6
35th 31 Crabtree BC MasD-F 4x- CRB-Robinson 11:04.0 10:00.0
17th 1 Eton Excelsior MasC-D 8+ ETX-Williams 10:20.8 10:04.8
28th 12 Putney Town RC MasE.8+ PTR-Desmond 10:51.7 10:06.7
24th 21 Putney Town RC W.MasD-E 8+ PTR-Nash 10:45.6 10:11.6
26th 42 Bewl Bridge Mx.MasC-E 4x- BEB-Kane 10:51.1 10:17.1 Fastest Mx.MasC-E 4x- of 5

29th 47 Eton Excelsior W.MasB-D 4x- ETX-Johnson 10:53.4 10:18.4 Fastest W.MasB-D 4x- of 3

31st 43 Walton RC Mx.MasC-E 4x- WLT-Gillespie 10:54.4 10:20.3
23rd 26 Kingston RC MasA-C.4x- KRC-Cook 10:37.2 10:21.2 Fastest MasA-C.4x- of 1

30th 6 Reading RC MasC-D 8+ RDG-Symons 10:53.9 10:22.9
51st 40 Molesey BC MasG-H 4x- MBC-Nesbitt 12:08.2 10:23.2

47th 50 Molesey BC W.MasE-F 4x- MBC-Bernard 11:34.5 10:25.5 Fastest W.MasE-F 4x- of 2

46th 32 Kingston GS Vet - Prothero MasD-F 4x- KGV-Prothero 11:30.5 10:26.5
39th 28 Kingston GS Vet - Harrison MasD-F 4x- KGV-Harrison P 10:34.7
44th 45 Mortlake Anglian & Alpha Mx.MasC-E 4x- MAA-Poole 11:28.6 10:40.6
34th 41 Hillingdon RC Mx.MasC-E 4x- HIL-Butschek 11:03.6 10:46.6
36th 51 Burway RC Mx.MasC.4- BUR-Pollard 11:04.4 10:47.4 Fastest Mx.MasC.4- of 1

43rd 52 Reading RC MasD.4+ RDG-Wright 11:21.5 10:47.5 Fastest MasD.4+ of 1

42nd 53 Avon County W.MasC.4+ AVN-Finucane 11:18.1 10:59.1 Fastest W.MasC.4+ of 1

48th 23 Molesey BC W.MasD-E 8+ MBC-Mcnulty 11:37.0 11:03.0
37th 54 M Denny Diamond Crew MasZ 11:05.2 11:05.2 Fastest MasZ of 1

38th 46 Weybridge Ladies W.MasB-D 4x- WEL-Williams 11:11.5 11:05.5
50th 44 Kingston GS Vet Mx.MasC-E 4x- KGV-Sealy 11:53.8 11:05.8
49th 48 Walbrook W.MasB-D 4x- WBK-Bullard 11:45.3 11:10.3
52nd 33 Kingston RC MasD-F 4x- KRC-Brewster 12:31.1 11:27.1
53rd 56 Molesey Explore Molesey 12:49.7 12:49.7 Fastest Explore of 5

54th 60 Weyfarers Explore Weyfarers 12:59.6 12:59.6
55th 55 Leicester Explore Leicester 13:03.7 13:03.7
56th 57 Southampton Coalporters Explore Southampton Coalporters13:54.6 13:54.6
57th 58 Walbrook Explore Walbrook 13:55.3 13:55.3


